
Ophthalmic triai frames 

TF-2 Ophthalmic triai frame 

Light-weight trial frame designed to be used with 
both, adults and children (two different size nose rests included), 
assures full adjustment against nose and ears position. 

PD adjustment range 50-80mm. 

TF-4 Ophthalmic triai frame 

Solid trial frame designed to be used with adults, assures full 
adjustment against nose and ears position. 

PD adjustment range 48-80mm. 

TF-2 Ophthalmic triai frame (Pediatric) 

Trial frame with special, adjustable nose pads perfect for examination 
of children. lt"s characterised by high durability & excellent quality. 

PD adjustment range 48-60mm. 

Model 

Weight (+/-5g] 

PD adjustment range (pupil spacing]: 

Step of the axis scale 

Range of lens rotation: 

Temple tips angle adjustment range: 

Vertex Distance adjustment range: 

Nose pad adjustment range: 

Max. quantity of trial lenses 

TYPE DEVICE 

TF-2 

63g 

50-80mm

5º 

0-180° 

+/-1 oº

0-13mm

0-23mm

5

TF-2 Ophthalmic trial trame 

TF-4 Ophthalmic trial trame 

TF-2 (Pediatric] Ophthalmic trial trame 

MDT/EPL/20210101 

PRICE 

218 

218 

236 

TF-4 

79g 

48-80mm

5º 

0-180° 

+/-1 oº

0-10mm

0-12mm

4

TF-2 (Pediatric) 

48g 

48-60mm

5º 

0-180° 

+/-15° 

n/a 

0-4mm

4


