Ophthalmic trial frames

TF-2 Ophthalmic trial frame

Light-weight trial frame designed to be used with both, adults and children (two different size nose rests included), assures full adjustment against nose and ears position.

PD adjustment range 50-80mm.



TF-4 Ophthalmic trial frame

Solid trial frame designed to be used with adults, assures full adjustment against nose and ears position.

PD adjustment range 48-80mm.



TF-2 Ophthalmic trial frame (Pediatric)

Trial frame with special, adjustable nose pads perfect for examination of children. It's characterised by high durability & excellent quality.

PD adjustment range 48-60mm.



Model	TF-2	TF-4	TF-2 (Pediatric)
Weight (+/-5g)	63g	79g	48g
PD adjustment range (pupil spacing):	50-80mm	48-80mm	48-60mm
Step of the axis scale	5°	5°	5°
Range of lens rotation:	0-180°	0-180°	0-180°
Temple tips angle adjustment range:	+/-10°	+/-10 ⁰	+/-15°
Vertex Distance adjustment range:	0-13mm	0-10mm	n/a
Nose pad adjustment range:	0-23mm	0-12mm	0-4mm
Max. quantity of trial lenses	5	4	4

TYPE	DEVICE	PRICE
TF-2	Ophthalmic trial frame	21 8
TF-4	Ophthalmic trial frame	21 8
TF-2 (Pediatric)	Ophthalmic trial frame	23 6